

**T H E**

**K I T C H E N S**

# Late Night Snack

## **Bread:**

Rose rolls, French bread

Gluten-free bread option (GF)

## **Cold cuts**

## **Salad bar:**

Coleslaw , chopped egg, ham, goat cheese,  
herb croutons, olive oil, vinegar, vinaigrette

## **Burger & Veggie burger** (V)

Cheese, lettuce, tomato

## **Chicken nuggets with BBQ sauce**

## **French fries** (V, GF)

## **Beef vindaloo**

White rice (V, GF)

Paratha / Puri

(V) Vegetarian

(GF) Gluten-free

(GO) Gluten-free option available

(VE) Vegan

(VO) Vegan option available

All our food and drinks are prepared in environments that use ingredients containing allergens and gluten and there is a risk that traces may be found in prepared items. If you are sensitive to allergens and/or have intolerances, please speak to your waiter who will advise you of the menu options available to you. \*Public Health Advisory: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.